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Contact us
NIG Midlands Birmingham

NIG (Midlands) 10 Livery Street Birmingham B3 2NU

Contacts

General Enquiries

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

New Business Team
General Enquiries

01651 833 674 nigbirmingham@nig-uk.com

Existing Business Team
General Enquiries

0345 835 1963 nigbirmingham@nig-uk.com

Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Paul Lovatt
Regional manager

07717 544 885 paul.lovatt@nig-uk.com

Simon Smith
Property and liability regional underwriter

01651 831 858 07909 004 760 simon.smith@nig-uk.com

Clare Brierley
Motor regional underwriter

07786 126 297 clare.brierley@nig-uk.com

Karen Costin
Regional team manager

07771 505 501 karen.costin1@nig-uk.com

Sales and Development

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Mat Longley
Senior business development manager

07827 081 713 mat.longley@nig-uk.com

Darren Mason
Senior business development manager

07785 707 873 darren.mason@nig-uk.com

Richard Blundell
Senior business development manager

07385 481 104 richard.blundell@nig-uk.com

New Business Trading Underwriters - 0345 246 0194

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Mark Cropper
Trading underwriter

01239 637 778 mark.cropper@nig-uk.com

Tim Giles
Trading underwriter

01239 637 752 tim.giles@nig-uk.com

Christopher Macleod
Trading underwriter

01239 637 766 christopher.macleod@nig-uk.com

Jonathan Onions
Trading Underwriter

01651 831 595 jonathan.onions@nig-uk.com
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Existing Business Underwriters - 0345 835 1963

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Claire Whelan
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 749 claire.whelan@nig-uk.com

Suzanne Iantosca
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 760 suzanne.iantosca@nig-uk.com

Keith Hobbs
Existing business underwriter

01651 833 991 keith.hobbs2@nig-uk.com

Nick Braddock
Existing business underwriter

01239 638 653 nickolas.braddock@nig-uk.com

Richard Line
Existing business underwriter

01651 831 860 richard.line@nig-uk.com

Robert Worrall
Existing business underwriter

01372 839 114 robert.worrall@nig-uk.com

Susan Davis
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 872 susan.davis1@nig-uk.com

Dawn Burman
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 782 dawn.burman@nig-uk.com

Brian Cushenan
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 161 brian.cushenan@nig-uk.com

Edward Tovey
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 750 edward.tovey@nig-uk.com

Claims Account Manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Helena Stubbs
Claims account manager

07825 681 796 Helena.stubbs@nig-uk.com

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Speciality trading team
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Damian Cannings
Speciality Portfolio Manager

07594550197 Damian.cannings@nig-uk.com
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John Olczyk
Regional Casualty Underwriter

07846028429 John.olczyk@nig-uk.com

Andrew Oddy
Regional Construction Underwriter

07385480989 Andrew.oddy@nig-uk.com

Paul Singh
Regional Marine Underwriter

07795692370 Paul.singh@nig-uk.com

Ashley Waterfall
Commercial Speciality Underwriter

07385480969 Ashley.waterfall@nig-uk.com

Rebecca Tobin
Assistant Underwriter

Rebecca.tobin@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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